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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES
Adoption
Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field
Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H¥I+J+K+L]

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate
Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M / (S subtract Q)
2,725/ ( 3,201 subtract 84 ) = 87.42%

Canine

651
84
42

53

32
863

111
55
168

846

85.71%

Feline

1,633
268
24

30

22
1,980

1,113
20
378
536

2,047

38

240
29
308

2,355

88.01%

Total

2,284
352
66

4

83

54
2,843

1,480
167
542
536

2,725

40

351
84
476

3,201

87.42%
85.71%

88.01%

Month to Month Comparison
Oct. 2022 Nov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

731
114
13

14

10
882

436

50
238
165

889

19
0
114
17
150

1,039

86.99%
88.52%
86.59%

520
67
15

21

18
644

385
47
92
95

619

8
0
64
19
91

710

89.58%
88.55%
89.90%

536
69
23

33

19
680

387

32
108
100

627

6

1
87
27
121

748

86.96%
80.00%
89.54%

497
102
15

637

272

38
104
176

590

7

0
86
21
114

704

86.38%
85.97%
86.58%



Percentage (%)

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

101/2022 - 1/31/2023

—=— Live Release

= Dther Outcome

1 89.68% 86.96%
— — -
0.8 86.99% 86.38%
0.6
0.4
0.24 13.01% 13.04% 13.62%
— Y . -
0 ! 1[I.1! Yo | | .
Oct. 2022 Nov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
Axis Title
Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage
10M/2022 - 1/31/2023
—= Live Release = Other Qutcome
" §5.45% 85.97%
0.8 88.52% . —"
é-i 80.00%
g 0.6
]
t
g 044
. 20.00%
0.2 11.48% |
0 1, ;5% 14.03%
Oct. 2022 MNov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Qutcome Date

Total Outcomes

Total Outcome

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Total

10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023

== Live Release

= Dther Outcome

1000+ e
800 - S
~ 627
600 ~~— e
619 590

400+
2004 133

— i l

0 \ 7 . = .
Oct. 2022 Nov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

Axis Title

10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023

—=— Live Release

= (Other Outcome

14 89.90% 89.54%
—_— L —
0.8 86.59% 86.58%
0.6 -
0.4-
0.2+ 13.41% y 13.42%
| o4e% 4
0 . 10.10% . | .
Oct. 2022 MNov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Qutcome Date



Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)

101172022 - 1/31/2023

—=— Live Release = Other Outcome

200 - 185
.__ - .
~_ 156 __— 190
” 150 - —
8 147
3
s 100~
o
=
50 - 39
24 f,_r—*—————__.
e 31
0 ; - ; ;
Oct. 2022 Nov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
Axis Title
Total Intake & Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)
10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023
= |ntake Cutcome
1200+
10004 882
800+ -
2 600 644 637
400+
200+
0 . . . .
Oct. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Intake Date

Total Outcomes

Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison)

10M1/2022 - 1/31/2023

—— Live Release = Other Outcome

600+ 704
600 - S
____4?? 471
400 4 o T
400
200 4 o
-— B3 55 EE
0 . ’ ! !
Oct. 2022  Nov. 2022  Dec. 2022  Jan. 2023
Axis Title



Species

Canine

Feline

Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species

B
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(10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023)

Name

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Canine Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Feline Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred in from Agency (In State)
Transferred in from Agency (Out of State)
Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake

Total

651

84

42

1

0

53

32

863
1,633
268
24

30
22

1,980
2,284
352
66

83
54

2,843

Month to Month Comparison

Oct. 2022 Nov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

185
16

12
10

230
546
98

o O N O o o

652
731
114

13

14
10

882

144
8
11
0

0
11

183
376
59

461
520
67
15

21
18

644

152
20
14

214
384
49

14
10

466
536
69
23

33
19

680

170
40
10

1
0
11

236
327
62

o w M O O O

401
497
102

15

637



Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172022 - 173172023

= Intake

1000+ 88
l.____.H
8007 ~—_ 680
— -
- GO0 - E44 637
=
400+
200+
0 . . . .
Oct. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
101172022 - 113112023 by Species
—— Canine Feline
800 S
632
600+
466
& 401
5 400+ 461
230 214 236
200 — e —————— ¢
183
0 . . . .
Cct. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Intake Date

Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172022 - 1/31/2023 by Intake Type

o Admifiad fwough animal comralstziad Anadmisshon fomaanoiher  _ Oihar typas of admisslons
12 b2 unowned or fras-raaming. —— agancy, for adaplan, Larg naot caphrad above.
Admifiad by awner, inciuding scala salzuna suppart, k.
adaption rafunms. Imipounds for crusity c3ses
Limifiad o s d=finiian: & profaciive Gusiady
Admizsions of pis WhasS

— gamar brought the pat to

T2 shatiar with the Intent
afraquastng suthanasia.

800 S
.h'-u.
600 4 731 —~—_ 536
_ T — . .
£ 400- 520 497
2004 114 102
10 18 67 o1 19 69 7
0 B Y oA o3, 33 {5l 15
Oct. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
Intake Date
Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172022 - 173112023 by Intake Type
5] Admitiad through animal
I comiralstEiad fo be unowned
o frea-raaming.
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350pton ratuns.
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[0 Limidtad 1o this definttion:
Admissions of pats whasa
N 0w brought the patio
T2 shafizr with the Intent
of requestng sutnanasia.
[F3] Othar types of admissions
ot capturad abava.

352 (12.38%)

[E] An admitzsion from another
I agancy, for adaglian, larga
SCalE SETUre suppon, 2.




Species

Canine

Feline

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species
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(10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023
Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Canine Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Feline Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total Outcome

Total

367
147
164

168
846
1,113
20
378
536

2,047
38

240
29
308
2,355
1,480
167
542
536

40

351

84
3,201

Oct. 2022

Month to Month Comparison

Nov.2022 Dec.2022 Jan. 2023
96 78 91 102
49 34 28 36
40 35 37 52
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
185 147 156 190
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
22 19 39 31
11 14 16 14
35 33 55 45
220 180 211 235
340 307 296 170
1 13 4 2
198 57 71 52
165 95 100 176
0 0 0 0
704 472 471 400
17 8 6 7
0 0 1 0
92 45 48 55
6 5 11 7
115 58 66 69
819 530 537 469
436 385 387 272
50 47 32 38
238 92 108 104
165 95 100 176
0 0 0 0
19 8 6 7
0 0 1 0
114 64 87 86
17 19 27 21

1,039 710 748 704



Total

Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172022 - 113172023

= Dutcome

Total

1200 5
1039
1000 5 =
800- : o
GO0 710 704
400+
2004
0 r . . r
Dect. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
Dutcome Date
Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
10/1/2022 - 1/31/2023 by Species
== (anine Feline
1000
819
800+
GO0 537
530 489
400+
220 211 235
2004 e ——
180
0 r r r r
Dect. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023

Dutcome Date

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172022 - 1/31/2023 by Intake Type

Final adoptians only, having Transtamad oul of the agency's Arimis whass auicama is
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Hdoas NOT Inchuda animals artarad and reaamed 10 Blray nat recorded and unknown)
jplaced in fostar caraar —Gmrﬂmmaﬁﬁ:ﬁl—r{ﬂmlm Al euthanasla othar than
awannig i Wriar stays. t2 e =1 performed by he definiion
Siray o Cwnar Falinguishad Animals who ded, unssslsied. balow 36 Owner Imandad Euthanasia.
animals refumned fa Thalr whila shallarad. Limii=d fa Thils definfian:
ownar. Eunanasia of pats whose
— owhar Droug M the pet o
he shallar wilh e INTENT
OfUilizing Suinanasla sardioas.
500 436 187
400 -______———.- — _—
300 238 385 — 212
200 165 T 108
95 a7 S-S
100 ) A=A g ==Y, 104
0 17% ] . 21
Oct. 2022 Mov. 2022 Dec. 2022 Jan. 2023
QOutcome Date
Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
101172022 - 1/31/2023 by Outcome Type
|H] Final adaplians anly, [¥] Animals Included In imsics, 3] Uimittzd 1o thie definiton
having parmananty lafi fhe -mmmmsm Eutnanasia of pets whoee
agancy's possasslon. Far capiwralocalon 3s fres-roaming I ownar brougit the petio
I =ampia, i doss NOT incuda ainaes. e shallar wilh 2 INTENT
animais piaced in foster |F] Al autnanasia ainar of uIliZing SUTangsia sanicas.
cana ar gwannigin “irilar = nan that pariormed by the [M] Animals who diad, unassisiad,
Elavs. dafniiian balow 35 Oramar winila shaifarad.
] Transfamrad oul of the imandad Sutan=sEla 0] Animais whasa oulcamsa
3QaNCy's POEEEEEIDN W0 another 1] Sray ar Camar Ralinquishad = k5 Unknown (may have escaped
antiy. animais refumead o thair he shallar, QUICOMS 'Was

[0 = nat recorded and unknown)

542 [16.93%)



Oct. 2022
Nov. 2022
Dec. 2022
Jan. 2023

10/1/2022 -
1/31/2023

Live
Release

889
619
627
590
3201

M / (S subtract Q)

TOTAL

Live Release
(%)

86.99%
89.58%
86.96%
86.38%
87.42%

Formula:

Change
(%)

NaN
2.59%
-2.62%
-0.58%

2,725/ ( 3,201 subtract 84 ) = 87.42%

Live Release

185
147
156
190

Canine

Live Release
(%)

88.52%
88.55%
80.00%
85.97%

Change
(%)

NaN
0.04%
-8.55%
5.97%

Live Release

704
472
471
400

Feline

Live Release
(%)

86.59%
89.90%
89.54%
86.58%

Change
(%)

NaN
3.31%
-0.36%
-2.96%
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